## L1300013S 758

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
•				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400442182754

01/08/25--01012--003 \*\*25.00

2025 JAN -8 MHIII: 14 SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJ	LIFE LEADERSHIP - PACIFIC HOLDING	S. LLC					
3063		ed Liability Comp	pany)				
The en	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.					
	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	-					
	Maxwell G. Shuart						
	(Nan	ne of Person)					
	Kerr, Russell and Weber, PLC						
	(Firm/Company)						
	500 Woodward Avenue, Suite 2500						
	(Address)						
	Detroit, MI 48226			35 707			
	(City/State and Zip Code)						
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			NAW AND			
	Maxweil G. Shuart	313	484-3889	12 M			
	(Name of Person)	at (	) Code & Daytime Telepho	one Number)			
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:			, ci			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution			ng Fee, Certificate of Diss Copy (additional copy is				
	Mailing Address:	Street Addre					

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liab LIFE LEADERSHIP - PACI		LLC				
2. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on _	0/25/2013	and assi	gned		
document number L130001	35758					
The delayed effective date (effective Note: If the date inserted in listed as the document's effective date.	this block does not	r to or more than 90 days . meet the applicable sta	tater than date document is attitory filing requiremen	received for filling		
4. A description of occurrenc 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in t	the limited liability con back cover letter).	ompany's dissolution p	oursuant to sect	ion	
The consent of all members, 6	` ''	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
The consent of all members, 60				SECRETARY TAILLAH	0	
<ol><li>If there are no members, er activities and affairs:</li></ol>	Robert J. Hallsti	address of the persor	appointed to wind up	the company's	是二二	
				, 프 선교 (11)	-	
<ol> <li>Signature of an authorized above to wind up the company</li> </ol>	person or if there	are no members, the	signature of the person	n appointed and	- - d listed	
	's activities and a	affairs:				
Robert Hallstrand — BEB28F2F95E24CF.		Robert J. Ha	allstrand Printed Name		_	
Signature			rimed Name			

FILING FEE: \$25.00

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lia	ability company is					
LIFE LEADERSHIP - PA	CIFIC HOLDINGS, L	LC				
2. The Articles of Organiza	ation were filed on 9/	/25/2013	and assigned			
document number L1300	00135758					
Note: If the date inserted	in this block does not	not effective on the date of filir to or more than 90 days later than dat meet the applicable statutory filin epartment of State's records.	ng: 12/31/2024 te document is received for filing) g requirements, this date will not be			
4. A description of occurrent 605.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in thes, (copy 605.0707 or	he limited liability company's on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section			
The consent of all members	, 605.0701(2)					
The consent of all members.			<del></del>			
- Total an includers,						
5. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and a Robert J. Hallstra	address of the person appointed	to wind up the company with			
			8 AM III M 8			
<ol> <li>Signature of an authorize above to wind up the compa</li> </ol>	d person or if there a	are no members, the signature of	of the person appointed and listed			
Signed by:  Robert Ital  9E829F2F95E26	Ustrand	Robert J. Hallstrand				
Signature		Printed Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00